SuDS Operation and Maintenance
Statement
 Phase 2 Bakers Quay
 RDL00415
 000415-JPL-ZZ-ZZ-RP-D-2001-A3-C01
Contents
1.0 Terms of Reference 3
2.0 Pipes and Manholes 4

DENOTES EXISTING ADOPTED
SURFACE WATER DRAINAGE ROUTES
LINETYPE KEY
DENOTES EXISTING ADOPTED
FOUL WATER DRAINAGE ROUTES
DENOTES EXISTING ADOPTED
COMBINED WATER DRAINAGE ROUTES
DENOTES PROPOSED FOUL WATER
DRAINAGE
DENOTES PROPOSED SURFACE WATER
DRAINAGE
CONTRACTUAL RESIDUAL CDM RISKS
RISK ITEM MITIGATION MEASURES BY CONTRACTOR
CROSS SITE SERVICES.
LOCATE, DEMARK AND PROTECT OR MAKE SAFE ALL EXISTING ON
SITE / CROSS SITE SERVICES PRIOR TO THE COMMENCEMENT OF
ANY WORKS.
SUDBROOK CULVERT
ADJACENT CULVERT WHICH RUNS BELOW THE SITE SHOULD BE
DEMARKED AND PROTECTED DURING THE WORKS. NO STORAGE
OF MATERIALS OR PLANT IS PERMITTED OVER THE CULVERT.
DESIGNATED CULVERT CROSSING POINT TO BE USED AT ALL TIMES.
EXISTING BOUNDARY FENCE BOUNDARY FENCE TO BE PROTECTED DURING WORKS AND CARE
TO BE TAKEN WHEN CRANING AND PILING TO PREVENT DAMAGE.
EXISTING BUILDING
CONTRACTOR TO TAKE ALL RELEVANT PRECAUTIONS WHEN
WORKING CLOSE TO AND WITHIN AN EXISTING BUILDING. ANY
VIBRATION FROM PILING OPERATION IS TO BE MINIMISED AND
MONITORED
CLOSE PROXIMITY OF CANAL
CONTRACTOR TO TAKE ALL RELEVANT PRECAUTIONS WHEN
WORKING CLOSE TO CANAL AND NOT TO UNDERMINE OR
OVERBURDEN THE CANAL WALL
DENOTES PHASE 1 PRIVATE
SURFACE WATER DRAINAGE ROUTES
DENOTES PHASE 1 PRIVATE
FOUL WATER DRAINAGE ROUTES
N
P01 05.06.18 MWh DAISSUED FOR COMMENT
THIS DRAWING IS FOR COSTING
PURPOSES ONLY AND IS
SUBJECT TO CHANGE
FOLLOWING DETAILED DESIGN
P02 13.02.20 CE DAPROPOSED FOUL DRAINAGE ADDED
ALL GROUND FLOOR FOUL DRAINAGE TO BE COLLECTED
ABOVE GROUND FLOOR & BASEMENT LEVEL AND
ROUTED TO PERIMETER LOCATIONS BY M & E
CONTRACTOR
ALL CONNECTIONS BETWEEN EXISTING RWDPS AND
DRAINAGE TO BE SURVEYED AND MADE GOOD AS
NECESSARY. ALLOW FOR RECONSTRUCTING AT COSTING
/ TENDER STAGES
P03 18.02.20 RKM DAROOF , GROUND FLOOR & EX RWDP NOTES
ADDED. INVERTS & CHANNELS ADDED TO SW
P04 09.03.20 RKM DAUPDATED TO REFLECT LATEST ARCHITECT'S
DRAWINGS & DRAINAGE STRATEGY
FOR DRAINAGE DETAILS REFER
TO DRAWING NO.
XX0415-JPL-XX-XX-DR-D-4301
C01 21.04.20 RKM DAISSUED FOR TENDER
1. DO NOT SCALE THIS DRAWING. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL
DIMENSIONS AND EXISTING CONDITIONS ON SITE PRIOR TO
COMMENCING THE WORKS.
2. THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL RELEVANT
ARCHITECTS, ENGINEERS AND SPECIALISTS DRAWINGS AND
SPECIFICATIONS.
3. ALL DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETRES UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE. ALL
LEVELS IN METRES UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.
4. ANY DISCREPANCIES NOTED ON SITE ARE TO BE REPORTED TO THE
ENGINEER IMMEDIATELY.
5. THIS DRAWING IS BASED ON GREENHATCH GROUP DRAWING No.
28774B-T REVISION 0 DATED 02.05.2019, ROBERTS LIMBRICK ARCHITECTS
DRAWING No. 9959_SK03  DATED 12.04.2022 & THORNLEY LUMB DRAWING